830/835 Sandviksberget - Bessaker
Pris 30-dagersbillett voksen / fare 30 day ticket adult

Ramsgyaune
Saetervik
Ramsgya
Hepsoya

Skjaerveya
Bessaker

Sandviksberget
916 Ramsegyaune

1439 1439 Saetervik

916 916

916 1439
1439 1578
1675 1753

1578
1675
2193
2609

Ramsgya

916 Hepsoya

1439 1439 Skjeerveya
1578 1578 1439 Bessaker

Gyldig fra 01.05.24 / Effective from 01.05.24

Med forbehold om trykkfeil.
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